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Stage #1 Stage #2 Stage #3 KOM KOM

Franktown TT Boca Road Race Aircenter Criterium  Points Points Sprint Points Total Total Total
Bib # Name Category Place Points Place Points Place Points #1 #2 #1 #2 Points Places Events
2 Cuevas, Jose A 3 66 1 90 - 20 20 - - 196 4 2
43 McElroy, Jordan A 2 78 3 66 - 5 10 - - 159 5 2
49 Ingram, Callum A 4 54 2 78 - 10 15 - - 157 6 2
41 Bright, Tim A 5 45 5 45 - - - - - 90 10 2
1 Rennie, Josh A 1 90 - - - - - - 90 1 1
51 Murphy, Drake A - 4 54 - 15 5 - - 74 4 1
3 Yeager, Zach A - 6 39 - - - - - 39 6 1
50 Bickel, Kurt A 6 39 - - - - - - 39 6 1
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Bib #

341
383
349
366
332
335
333
305
385
311
347
306
375
378
387
320
304
420
321
351
353
365
374
386
403

Name

Durano, Louis
Durano, Andy
Manning, Craig
Nielson, Jeremiah
Corthell, Dave
Elsner, Tucker
Demitrios, Victor
Weiske, Kevin
Alders, Steven
Vincent, David
Mick, Stefanie
Moritz, Jim
Oren, Isaac
O'Neal, Jay
Singer, Joe
McMurry, Mike
Stott, Colby
Evans, Dave
Littenberg, Heidi
Yeager, Rhonda
Warren, Dan
Yurcisin, Andrew
Radow, Scott
Leiken, Michael
Lehman, Eric

Category Place
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Stage #1
Franktown TT

A ONOER

15

14
17

19
12
16

18
11
10

13

Points

Stage #2
Boca Road Race
Place Points
60 1
30 2
52 5
26 4
36 6
12 7
16 12
12 16
12 14
12 18
12 15
12 -
12 13
3
44
8
20
12
12
12
9
11
10
12
17

60
52
30
36
26
20
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
44

16

12
12
12

12

Stage #3

Aircenter Criterium

Place

Points

KOM
Points

#1

16
12

KOM
Points

#2

16
12

Sprint Points

#1

#2

Total
Points

152
106
82
74
62
40
28
24
24
24
24
24
24
44
44
20
20
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Total
Places

~N NN

10
10
22
20
30
31
27
34
12
29

w

18
11
10

11
10
13
17

Total
Events
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Bib #

607
601
666
617
636
626
608
620
669
605
630
671
602
674
622
663
672
699

Name
Wilt, Allen
Keen, Casey

Leonard, Michael
Parenti, Anthony
Graham, Ward
Douglas, Brent
Stewart, Marc
Greer, Neil
Koebele, Elizabeth
Oren, Lucie
Mumme, John
Durano, Lou
Gunderson, Sam
Heishman, Bud
Osborne, Craig
Webb, Janelle
Keen, Amber
Elicegui, Shawn

Category Place

0O00000000000000O0O0OO0

Stage #1

Franktown TT

O~NOOTWEN

10
12
11
13

14

Points

Stage #2

Boca Road Race

Place

NaObhWN R

(o))

10
15

11
14

12

Points

30
26
22
18
15
10

13

o o

Stage #3 KOM
Aircenter Criterium  Points
Place Points #1
- 9
- 6
- 12
- 3

KOM
Points Sprint Points
#2 #1 #2
12 - -
6 - -
9 - -
3 - -

Total
Points

Total
Places

© o ww

14
14
19
16
20
21
28

11

14

14
12

Total
Events
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